NEXTEL
FY 04/05

#26885351
Mayor Brown

Valerie Brady
Mike Higgins

Ed Zelenak

DPs
R. Torck
M. Moulios
P. Baron
D. Cook-12/04
K. Rukenbrod
Spare

Retention Basin

BLDG
V. Pacheco
C. Pacheco
G. Pizzini
Spare

#582383515
J. Kaiser

#916413511
Wm. Hatley

CELL# BASE

51,69

53.69

200.00

84.49

47.59
47.59
47.59
47.59
47.59
47.59

37.29

14.80
14.77
12.30
14.77

§7.59

36.89

MONTHLY USAGE CHARGES

qaERRSeplRrOCH
5483 7985 5301 5202
5478 5498 6563 19551
39.61 38,19 3819 38.18
53.99 9566 27757 19188
48.64 48.64 48.79 48,62
4887 4877 4879 5183
5006 5312 5225  50.04
49.32 5646 5021 4862
48B4 4864 4882 4852
4864 4864 5216 4862
38.19 38.19 38.19 38.18
28.13 2581 21.64 23.32
16.00 15.44 15.44 15.60
1285 1287 1297 1297
2030 1849 1554 1544
58.64 55,66 58.79 59,40
4067 37.84 37qo 37.83

31642

8145
145.58
0.00
48.62
4862
48,62

3a.18

18.62
1644
12.97
1544

58.73

37.83

268.08
202.22

130,89

4862
5145

0.00
48.62
48.62
48.62

38.18

18.24

1544

12.97
15.44

68.73

37.83

106.47

0.00
0.00
0.00
48.88
142
81.57

0.00

17.75

12.9%

15.48

58.87

48.87

1546

. N
\'\
J



NEXTEL
FY 03i04

Mayor Brown
Mark Kandes
Valerie Brady
Mike Higgins
Don M/Phonet
Ed Zelenack

DPS
R, Torck
M. Moulios
P. Barron
F. Maniaci
K. Rukenbrod
Spare

Retenticn Basin

BLDG -
Y. Pacheco
C. Pacheco
G. Pizzini
Spare

#582383515
J. Kaiser

#916413511
Wm. Hatley

268853518  CELL# BASE

44.99

54,89
;  64.89

54.99
54.99
54.99
54,95
54.99
54.99

54.99
14.96
14.96
14.96

54.99

44.99

. - lfill.’- ’

MONTHLY USAGE CMRGES
ARt i o

89.06

58.66
88.05

58.51
60.12
60.12
58.81
58.81
58.81

56.03
18.16
15.84
43.28

63.10

47.81

BASE

93.51

5599 90.28

28.66
283.73

58.66
67.1¢
58.66
58.66
58.66
52.66

15.00 (15.56)
18.16
17.89
18.16

15.00

64.43

47.36

2247
18.16
15.68
20.89

72.75

47.98

47.16
59.91

58.65
376.36

58.80
65.32
62.71
52.28
59.40
58.80

22.83
18.16
15.68
21.45

63.24

47.48

- WEpE SN EAEE

185.53
57.30

453.10

58.65
63.62
61.26
58.65
58.65
B8.65

2477
18.16
15.68
18.28

63.09

46.04

BASE

39.99

35.99
58.65 CANCEL

39.99

104.83
56.00
40773
8223

313.38

53.09
53.09
55.70
53.09
53.08
53.09

63.25

26.91
16.64
14.18
16.64

63.09

47.34

45.32
55.98
268.11
40.95

127.87

53.06
56.14
53.06
53.08
54.51
53.21

41,42

24.44
16.63
14.15
16.63

B4.36

47.31

57.61
55.98
273.44
4613

199.38

53.06
55.67
53.06
53.06
53.21
53.36

4142

24.03
168.63
14.15
16.63

63.06

49.13

BASE
59.99  §7.61
55.98
50.99 312.85

43.37

190,55

53.06
53.51
53.06
5316
8597
54.36

41.42
21.04
16.63

14.15
16.63

64.36

5420

54.51
57 46
54.51
53.21
53.21
54.51

41.42

22.11
16.83
14.15
16.63

63.06

41.61

58.37 60.59
55.98 CANCEL
167.58 230.88
68.60 82.14
31460 34292
54.17 53.0€
53.06 61.20
54.94 53.06
53.086 57.89
53.21 53.06
55.78 53.06
41.42 41.42
22.14 30.69
16.63 16.63
14.15 1415
20.54 20.32
63.06 63.08
46.01 44.29



